

| TABULATION OF BIDS | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---|---------------------|-----------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|
| PROJECT: PROJECT NO.: | Interstate Route H-1 Airport Viaduct Improvements, Vicinity of Vaikenburgh Street to Middle Street, Ph 2 NH-H1-1(276) 2.27 Miles Oahu Honolulu 14 October 5, 2020 December 1, 2020 Four Hundred Forty (440) Working Days | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: TYPE CODE: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| COMPLETION TIME: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ITEM NO. | ITEM | APPROX. QUANTITY | UNIT USED | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 209.0100 | Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP | LS | LS | LS | \$150,000.00 | LS | \$460,000.00 | LS | \$512,623.00 | LS | \$489,000.00 | LS | \$360,000.00 | LS | \$478,300.00 | LS | \$500,000.00 | LS | \$200,000.00 | LS | \$300,000.00 |
| 209.1100 | Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control | FA | FA | FA | \$100,000.00 | FA | \$100,000.00 | FA | \$100,000.00 | FA | \$100,000.00 | FA | \$100,000.00 | FA | \$100,000.00 | FA | \$100,000.00 | FA | \$100,000.00 | FA | \$100,000.00 |
| 515.1000 | Deck Expansion Joint, Eastbound Viaduct | 620 | LIN FT | \$226.00 | \$140,120.00 | \$165.00 | \$102,300.00 | \$200.00 | \$124,000.00 | \$185.00 | \$114,700.00 | \$967.93 | \$600,116.60 | \$1,600.00 | \$992,000.00 | \$600.00 | \$372,000.00 | \$390.00 | \$241,800.00 | \$155.00 | \$96,100.00 |
| 602.1000 | Reinforcing Steel for Defective Concrete | FA | FA | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 |
| 629.1011 | 4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 1,000 | LIN FT | \$1.40 | \$1,400.00 | \$1.50 | \$1,500.00 | \$6.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$2.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$1.82 | \$1,820.00 | \$2.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$1.50 | \$1,500.00 | \$1.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$2.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| 629.1012 | 6-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 52,500 | LIN FT | \$1.50 | \$78,750.00 | \$1.85 | \$97,125.00 | \$2.65 | \$139,125.00 | \$1.95 | \$102,375.00 | \$1.73 | \$90,825.00 | \$2.00 | \$105,000.00 | \$1.40 | \$73,500.00 | \$1.25 | \$65,625.00 | \$3.00 | \$157,500.00 |
| 629.1013 | 8-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 21,500 | LIN FT | \$1.70 | \$36,550.00 | \$2.40 | \$51,600.00 | \$3.50 | \$75,250.00 | \$2.25 | \$48,375.00 | \$2.12 | \$45,580.00 | \$2.00 | \$43,000.00 | \$1.70 | \$36,550.00 | \$2.00 | \$43,000.00 | \$4.00 | \$86,000.00 |
| 629.1014 | 12-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic) | 6,200 | LIN FT | \$4.00 | \$24,800.00 | \$3.80 | \$23,560.00 | \$5.50 | \$34,100.00 | \$5.60 | \$34,720.00 | \$5.05 | \$31,310.00 | \$5.00 | \$31,000.00 | \$4.00 | \$24,800.00 | \$5.00 | \$31,000.00 | \$6.00 | \$37,200.00 |
| 629.1015 | 4-inch Pavement Striping (Profiled Thermoplastic) | 57,200 | LIN FT | \$1.50 | \$85,800.00 | \$1.50 | \$85,800.00 | \$2.20 | \$125,840.00 | \$2.00 | \$114,400.00 | \$1.86 | \$106,392.00 | \$2.00 | \$114,400.00 | \$1.50 | \$85,800.00 | \$3.00 | \$171,600.00 | \$2.00 | \$114,400.00 |
| 629.1020 | Pavement Number (Type III Tape or Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 6 | EACH | \$150.00 | \$900.00 | \$180.00 | \$1,080.00 | \$392.00 | \$2,352.00 | \$162.00 | \$972.00 | \$146.06 | \$876.36 | \$150.00 | \$900.00 | \$125.00 | \$750.00 | \$500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 629.1030 | Pavement Arrow (Type III Tape or Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 6 | EACH | \$200.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$180.00 | \$1,080.00 | \$392.00 | \$2,352.00 | \$251.00 | \$1,506.00 | \$225.73 | \$1,354.38 | \$230.00 | \$1,380.00 | \$200.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 629.1040 | Pavement Word (Type III Tape or Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 22 | EACH | \$700.00 | \$15,400.00 | \$480.00 | \$10,560.00 | \$800.00 | \$17,600.00 | \$958.00 | \$21,076.00 | \$863.08 | \$18,987.76 | \$870.00 | \$19,140.00 | \$685.00 | \$15,070.00 | \$500.00 | \$11,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$11,000.00 |
| 629.1050 | Pavement Symbol (Tape, Type III Tape or Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 12 | EACH | \$350.00 | \$4,200.00 | \$4.80 | \$57.60 | \$810.00 | \$9,720.00 | \$445.00 | \$5,340.00 | \$398.34 | \$4,780.08 | \$400.00 | \$4,800.00 | \$315.00 | \$3,780.00 | \$500.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| 629.2020 | Type A Raised Pavement Markers | 800 | EACH | \$7.50 | \$6,000.00 | \$6.50 | \$5,200.00 | \$12.50 | \$10,000.00 | \$10.25 | \$8,200.00 | \$9.29 | \$7,432.00 | \$10.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$7.35 | \$5,880.00 | \$7.00 | \$5,600.00 | \$8.00 | \$6,400.00 |
| 629.2030 | Type C Raised Pavement Markers | 2,600 | EACH | \$5.50 | \$14,300.00 | \$4.30 | \$11,180.00 | \$8.25 | \$21,450.00 | \$7.25 | \$18,850.00 | \$6.64 | \$17,264.00 | \$7.00 | \$18,200.00 | \$6.50 | \$16,900.00 | \$7.00 | \$18,200.00 | \$8.00 | \$20,800.00 |

| TABULATION OF BIDS | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|-----------|-----------------------------------|----------------|--|----------------|--------------------------------|----------------|-------------------------------------|----------------|------------|----------------|---------------------------------------|----------------|-----------------------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|---|----------------|
| PROJECT: PROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED: COMPLETION TIME: | | Interstate Route H-1 Airport Viaduct Improvements, Vicinity of Valkenburgh Street to Middle Street, Ph 2 NH-H1-1(276) 2.27 Miles Oahu Honolulu 14 October 5, 2020 December 1, 2020 Four Hundred Forty (440) Working Days | | KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO. | | HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. | | MIRA IMAGE CONSTRUCTION LLC | | TRITON MARINE CONSTRUCTION CORP. | | NAN, INC. | | GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC. | | ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC | | PAVE-TECH INC. | | STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ITEM NO. | ITEM | APPROX. QUANTITY | UNIT USED | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 629.2070 | Type H Raised Pavement Markers | 1,100 | EACH | \$5.50 | \$6,050.00 | \$4.30 | \$4,730.00 | \$7.80 | \$8,580.00 | \$7.25 | \$7,975.00 | \$6.64 | \$7,304.00 | \$7.00 | \$7,700.00 | \$5.25 | \$5,775.00 | \$7.00 | \$7,700.00 | \$8.00 | \$8,800.00 |
| 632.0100 | Flexible Delineator | 16 | EACH | \$200.00 | \$3,200.00 | \$90.00 | \$1,440.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$24,000.00 | \$135.00 | \$2,160.00 | \$199.17 | \$3,186.72 | \$450.00 | \$7,200.00 | \$500.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$200.00 | \$3,200.00 | \$200.00 | \$3,200.00 |
| 635.0100 | E-Construction License | FA | FA | FA | \$320,700.00 | FA | \$320,700.00 | FA | \$320,700.00 | FA | \$320,700.00 | FA | \$320,700.00 | FA | \$320,700.00 | FA | \$320,700.00 | FA | \$320,700.00 | FA | \$320,700.00 |
| 645.0100 | Traffic Control | LS | LS | LS | \$4,060,000.00 | LS | \$2,242,025.00 | LS | \$1,324,560.00 | LS | \$1,971,126.00 | LS | \$6,310,000.00 | LS | \$3,833,420.00 | LS | \$4,375,778.00 | LS | \$5,372,729.00 | LS | \$3,500,000.00 |
| 645.0200 | Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement | FA | FA | FA | \$500,000.00 | FA | \$500,000.00 | FA | \$500,000.00 | FA | \$500,000.00 | FA | \$500,000.00 | FA | \$500,000.00 | FA | \$500,000.00 | FA | \$500,000.00 | FA | \$500,000.00 |
| 648.0100 | Field Posted Drawings | LS | LS | LS | \$10,500.00 | LS | \$4,000.00 | LS | \$22,000.00 | LS | \$9,136.00 | LS | \$25,649.08 | LS | \$14,500.00 | LS | \$1,000.00 | LS | \$50,000.00 | LS | \$1,500.00 |
| 678.1000 | Hybrid Polymer Concrete (HPC) | 21 | CU FT | \$3,000.00 | \$63,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$252,000.00 | \$5,775.00 | \$121,275.00 | \$3,250.00 | \$68,250.00 | \$1,639.85 | \$34,436.85 | \$28,300.00 | \$594,300.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$147,000.00 | \$7,900.00 | \$165,900.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$21,000.00 |
| 680.1000 | Surface Treatment, Eastbound Viaduct | 1,156,000 | SF | \$3.00 | \$3,468,000.00 | \$3.26 | \$3,768,560.00 | \$3.25 | \$3,757,000.00 | \$4.35 | \$5,028,600.00 | \$3.36 | \$3,884,160.00 | \$3.00 | \$3,468,000.00 | \$4.60 | \$5,317,600.00 | \$5.46 | \$6,311,760.00 | \$6.00 | \$6,936,000.00 |
| 682.1000 | Defective Concrete Repairs, Eastbound Viaduct | 3,000 | CU FT | \$515.00 | \$1,545,000.00 | \$600.00 | \$1,800,000.00 | \$1,250.00 | \$3,750,000.00 | \$740.00 | \$2,220,000.00 | \$746.53 | \$2,239,590.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$3,600,000.00 | \$1,300.00 | \$3,900,000.00 | \$1,167.00 | \$3,501,000.00 | \$300.00 | \$900,000.00 |
| 682.1100 | Non-Destructive Testing (NDT) Deck Survey, Eastbound Viaduct | FA | FA | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 |
| 682.1101 | Non-Destructive Testing (NDT) Deck Survey, Westbound Viaduct | FA | FA | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 | FA | \$250,000.00 |
| **682.1102 | Non-Destructive Testing (NDT) Deck Survey, Ramps | FA | FA | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 |
| 683.1000 | Penetrating Sealer for Bridge Decks, Eastbound Viaduct | 1,156,000 | SF | \$3.00 | \$3,468,000.00 | \$3.80 | \$4,392,800.00 | \$3.35 | \$3,872,600.00 | \$3.75 | \$4,335,000.00 | \$2.42 | \$2,797,520.00 | \$4.00 | \$4,624,000.00 | \$4.75 | \$5,491,000.00 | \$4.63 | \$5,352,280.00 | \$7.00 | \$8,092,000.00 |
| 696.1000 | Maintenance of Trailers | FA | FA | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|------------------|-----------|--------------------------------|--------------|--|--------------|-----------------------------|--------------|----------------------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|------------------------------------|----------------|--------------------------------|----------------|-----------------|----------------|--|----------------|
| PROJECT: Interstate Route H-1 Airport Viaduct Improvements, Vicinity of Valkenburgh Street to Middle Street, Ph 2 | | | | KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO. | | HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. | | MIRA IMAGE CONSTRUCTION LLC | | TRITON MARINE CONSTRUCTION CORP. | | NAN, INC. | | GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC. | | ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC | | PAVE-TECH INC. | | STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION | |
| PROJECT NO.: NH-H1-1(276) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| NET LENGTH: 2.27 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu TYPE CODE: 14 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| DATE ADVERTISED: October 5, 2020 BID OPENED: December 1, 2020 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| COMPLETION TIME: Four Hundred Forty (440) Working Days | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ITEM NO. | ITEM | APPROX. QUANTITY | UNIT USED | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 696.2000 | Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00) | LS | LS | LS | \$32,000.00 | LS | \$32,000.00 | LS | \$32,000.00 | LS | \$32,000.00 | LS | \$30,000.00 | LS | \$32,000.00 | LS | \$32,000.00 | LS | \$32,000.00 | LS | \$32,000.00 |
| 699.0100 | Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) | LS | LS | LS | \$800,000.00 | LS | \$900,000.00 | LS | \$514,656.56 | LS | \$823,010.00 | LS | \$995,000.00 | LS | \$1,000,130.00 | LS | \$1,200,000.00 | LS | \$1,399,117.00 | LS | \$1,300,000.00 |
| Sum of All Items | | | | \$15,735,870.00 | | * \$15,969,297.60 | | \$16,227,783.56 | | \$17,179,471.00 | | \$19,334,284.83 | | * \$20,720,070.00 | | * \$23,336,583.00 | | \$24,717,211.00 | | \$23,358,600.00 | |
| * Corrected Amount ** Corrected Item Number | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this <div>Holly Yuen</div> <div>Holly Yuen, Project Manager</div> <div>Dec 10, 2020</div> <div>Date</div> | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |